
Извършено плащане по договор №6-5/15.10.2015г. 
изпълнител - «АМУРАА – КОНСЕРВ – 68» ООД 

 
 

Дата на 
плащане: 

/ПН № и дата/ 

Основание: 
/фактура № и дата/ 

Размер на 
изплатената 

сума 
с ДДС в лева: 

Обект „ДСП“   
809855/08.04.2016г. 2000004063/29.03.2016г. 

2000004107/05.04.2016г. 
2000004108/05.04.2016г. 
2000004115/07.04.2016г. 
2000004106/05.04.2016г. 

1 132,02 

   
809962/22.04.2016г. 2000004165/14.04.2016г. 

2000004166/14.04.2016г. 
2000004193/19.04.2016г. 
2000004194/19.04.2016г. 
2000004209/21.04.2016г. 
2000004195/19.04.2016г. 

886,20 

798412/28.04.2016г. 2000004210/21.04.2016г. 45,26 
809927/14.04.2016г. 2000004146/12.04.2016г. 

2000004147/12.04.2016г. 
2000004148/12.04.2016г. 

849,04 

Обект „ОДЗ „Буратино“   
493933/28.04.2016г. 2000004109/05.04.2016г. 

2000004116/07.04.2016г. 
2000004149/12.04.2016г. 
2000004168/14.04.2016г. 
2000004190/18.04.2016г. 
2000004208/21.04.2016г. 
2000004248/26.04.2016г. 

3 688,77 

Обект ДМК   
809840/06.04.2016г. 2000004105/05.04.2016г. 175,89 
809934/20.04.2016г. 2000004192/19.04.2016г. 18,48 
809970/27.04.2016г. 2000004247/26.04.2016г. 130,45 
809909/14.04.2016г. 2000004150/12.04.2016г. 147,96 

Общо  7 074,07 


